
BID RECAP  - BID NUMBER 198-19/20

Cloud Pre-School Site Improvements (CUPCCA project)
Ad dates:  April 8, 2020 Place :  Room 103 & Via Zoom conference

Bids Due: April 28, 2020 at 2:00 pm; Bid Opening Date:  April 28, 2020  Time:  2:30 pm via ZOOM

Contractor Name

Attended 

Job Walk Time Stamp Sub List Bid Bond 

Non Collusion 

Delcaration

Addendum 

Noted Bid Amount 

Well Anchored Inc. YES

4/28/2020  

11:57am X X X 1 277,300.00$                        

Golden Gate Construction YES

4/28/2020 

12:01pm X X X 1 198,123.00$                        

Built All YES 

4/28/2020 

12:50pm X X X 1 269,000.00$                        

Crosby Plumbing Inc. YES 

4/28/2020 

1:23pm X X X 1 348,000.00$                        

Leonida Builders Inc. YES

4/28/2020 

1:42pm X X X 1 227,317.00$                        

Monet Construction Inc. YES

4/28/2020  

1:56pm X X X 1 314,000.00$                        

Arc Construction Inc. YES

4/28/2020 

1:15pm X X X 1 214,519.20$                        




